
  
   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 du 10 au 11 juin 2017 - Bassin de 50 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FINA] 

 Records du 50 Dos Dames 
 Records du Monde: 27.06 ZHAO Jing (1990) CHN 30/07/2009 ROME
 Records d'Europe: 27.23 SAMULSKI Daniela (1984) GER 30/07/2009 ROME
 Monaco meeting records: 27.53 TERAKAWA Aya (1984) JPN 09/06/2013 MONACO
 Mare Nostrum Records: 27.53 TERAKAWA Aya (1984) JPN 09/06/2013 MONACO

1/4 Finale jaune : 50 Dos Dames [J1 : Sa 10/06/2017 - R5]

 1.  SEEBOHM Emily  1992  AUS  AUSTRALIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (...  +0.66  27.92  910 pts 
 2.  HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra  1985  BLR  BEARUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (...  +0.60  27.97  905 pts 
 3.  FESIKOVA Anastasiia  1990  RUS  RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (RUS)  +0.78  28.01  901 pts 
 4.  BARRATT Holly  1988  AUS  AUSTRALIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (...  +0.53  28.02  900 pts 
 5.  DAVIES Georgia  1990  GBR  ENERGY STANDARD CLUB (UKR)  +0.62  28.08  894 pts 
 6.  JALLOW Mimosa  1994  FIN  FINNISH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION (FIN)  +0.61  28.54  852 pts 
 7.  LINDBORG Ida  1994  SWE  MALMO KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB (SWE)  +0.58  29.22  794 pts 
 8.  WHITTAKER Sian  1997  AUS  AUSTRALIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (...  +0.64  29.60  764 pts 

1/8 Finale violette : 50 Dos Dames [J1 : Sa 10/06/2017 - R3]

 1.  SEEBOHM Emily  1992  AUS  AUSTRALIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (...  +0.66  27.79  923 pts 
 2.  HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra  1985  BLR  BEARUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (...  +0.60  28.51  855 pts 
 3.  LINDBORG Ida  1994  SWE  MALMO KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB (SWE)  +0.56  29.20  795 pts 
 4.  WHITTAKER Sian  1997  AUS  AUSTRALIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (...  +0.63  29.23  793 pts 
 5.  CARO Emma  2000  FRA  CANET 66 NATATION  +0.66  31.11  658 pts 
 6.  REDIN Maider  2000  ESP  BASQUE SWIMMING FEDERATION (ESP)  +0.58  31.45  636 pts 
 7.  TARPEY Tatum claire  1998  RSA  SEAGULLS (RSA)  +0.71  32.23  591 pts 
 8.  ARRIETA LOBO Irantzu  1999  ESP  BASQUE SWIMMING FEDERATION (ESP)  +0.66  32.44  580 pts 

1/8 Finale orange : 50 Dos Dames [J1 : Sa 10/06/2017 - R3]

 1.  DAVIES Georgia  1990  GBR  ENERGY STANDARD CLUB (UKR)  +0.00  28.21  882 pts 
 2.  BARRATT Holly  1988  AUS  AUSTRALIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (...  +0.00  28.24  879 pts 
 3.  FESIKOVA Anastasiia  1990  RUS  RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (RUS)  +0.00  28.39  865 pts 
 4.  JALLOW Mimosa  1994  FIN  FINNISH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION (FIN)  +0.00  28.80  829 pts 
 5.  CHAN Caroline-Zi-Xin  1995  MAS  AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYS...  +0.00  30.29  712 pts 
 6.  WIJKHUIJS Josien  1999  NED  ZV ORCA (NED)  +0.00  30.78  679 pts 
 7.  VISTE Pauline  2000  FRA  AS MONACO NATATION  +0.00  31.84  613 pts 
 8.  DUMA Khwezi  2001  RSA  SEAGULLS (RSA)  +0.00  32.64  569 pts 

Séries : 50 Dos Dames [J1 : Sa 10/06/2017 - R1]

 1.  FESIKOVA Anastasiia  1990  RUS  RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (RUS)  +0.78  28.31  873 pts 
 2.  SEEBOHM Emily  1992  AUS  AUSTRALIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (...  +0.67  28.35  869 pts 
 3.  BARRATT Holly  1988  AUS  AUSTRALIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (...  +0.55  28.51  855 pts 
 3.  HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra  1985  BLR  BEARUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (...  +0.65  28.51  855 pts 
 5.  JALLOW Mimosa  1994  FIN  FINNISH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION (FIN)  +0.58  28.98  814 pts 
 6.  WHITTAKER Sian  1997  AUS  AUSTRALIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (...  +0.62  29.22  794 pts 
 7.  DAVIES Georgia  1990  GBR  ENERGY STANDARD CLUB (UKR)  +0.66  29.30  787 pts 
 7.  LINDBORG Ida  1994  SWE  MALMO KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB (SWE)  +0.56  29.30  787 pts 
 9.  ZEVINA Daryna  1994  UKR  ENERGY STANDARD CLUB (UKR)  +0.67  29.53  769 pts 

 10.  WIJKHUIJS Josien  1999  NED  ZV ORCA (NED)  +0.68  30.35  708 pts 
 11.  CARO Emma  2000  FRA  CANET 66 NATATION  +0.67  30.71  684 pts 
 12.  CHAN Caroline-Zi-Xin  1995  MAS  AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYS...  +0.60  30.75  681 pts 
 13.  REDIN Maider  2000  ESP  BASQUE SWIMMING FEDERATION (ESP)  +0.59  31.47  635 pts 
 14.  VISTE Pauline  2000  FRA  AS MONACO NATATION  +0.68  31.65  624 pts 
 15.  TARPEY Tatum claire  1998  RSA  SEAGULLS (RSA)  +0.64  32.00  604 pts 
 16.  DUMA Khwezi  2001  RSA  SEAGULLS (RSA)  +0.66  33.42  530 pts 
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(Suite) Séries : 50 Dos Dames [J1 : Sa 10/06/2017 - R1]

 17.  ARRIETA LOBO Irantzu  1999  ESP  BASQUE SWIMMING FEDERATION (ESP)  +0.70  33.59  522 pts 
 18.  ANTUNES DA COSTA Laëticia  2004  POR  AS MONACO NATATION  +0.68  33.99  504 pts 
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